BIS-HB-250W-COB
BIS-HB-300W-COB
COB CLASSIC HIGH BAY LIGHT SERIES
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
BIS-HB-50W-COB BIS-HB-80W-COB BIS-HB-100W-COB BIS-HB-120W-COB BIS-HB-150W-COB
BIS-HB-200W-COB
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Qty.
LED Chip
/
Driver
Color
Temperature Lumen Beam
Angle
Protection
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BIS-HB-50W-COB 50W  AC85-265V 1pc. BRIDGELUX
COB
CE Approved
3000K / 4000K / 5000K 4000-4500Lm  45°
90° / 120° IP54 500mm * 310mm 8,850.00
BIS-HB-80W-COB 80W  AC85-265V 1pc. 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 6400-7200Lm  45°
90° / 120° IP54 500mm * 390mm 11,650.00
BIS-HB-100W-COB 100W  AC100-277V 2pcs. 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 8000-9000Lm  45°
90° / 120° IP54 500mm * 390mm 12,200.00
BIS-HB-120W-COB 120W  AC100-277V 2pcs. 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 9600-10800Lm  45°
90° / 120° IP54 500mm * 430mm 14,350.00
BIS-HB-150W-COB 150W  AC100-277V 3pcs. 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 12000-13500Lm  45°
90° / 120° IP54 500mm * 430mm 14,850.00
BIS-HB-200W-COB 200W  AC100-277V 4pcs. 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 16000-18000Lm  45°
90° / 120° IP54 500mm * 480mm 16,850.00
BIS-HB-250W-COB 250W AC100-277V 5pcs. 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 20000-22500Lm  45°
90° / 120° IP54 500mm * 480mm 21,800.00
BIS-HB-300W-COB 300W AC100-277V 6pcs. 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 24000-27000Lm  45°
90° / 120° IP54 500mm * 520mm 28,950.00
BRIDGELUX
COB
MEANWELL
Driver
BWS-HB-50W-UFO  BWS-HB-80W-UFO  BWS-HB-100W-UFO  BWS-HB-150W-UFO  BWS-HB-200W-UFO
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Offic e: Unit 519, 5th Floor, City land Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. No s. (+63-2)  633-6610;  470-6669  Email: sales@brightluxled.com.ph Website: www.brightlux-led.co
UFO HIGH BAY LIGHT SERIES
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature Lumen Beam
Angle
Protection
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BWS-HB-50W-UFO  50W  AC90-305V SMD3030
98pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
3000K
4000K
5000K
6000-6500Lm  60°
90° / 120° IP65 D=240mm
H=149mm 6,800.00
BWS-HB-80W-UFO  80W  AC90-305V SMD3030
98pcs.
3000K
4000K
5000K
9600-10400Lm  60°
90° / 120° IP65 D=240mm
H=149mm 6,950.00
BWS-HB-100W-UFO  100W  AC90-305V SMD3030
140pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
3000K
4000K
5000K
12000-13000Lm  60°
90° / 120° IP65 D=290mm
H=154mm 10,000.00
BWS-HB-150W-UFO  150W  AC90-305V SMD3030
210pcs.
3000K
4000K
5000K
18000-19500Lm  60°
90° / 120° IP65 D=340mm
H=160mm 12,500.00
BWS-HB-200W-UFO  200W  AC90-305V SMD3030
280pcs.
3000K
4000K
5000K
24000-26000Lm  60°
90° / 120° IP65 D=386mm
H=167mm 15,950.00
LED
Driver
MEANWELL
MEANWELL
MEANWELL
MEANWELL
MEANWELL
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
UFO HIGH BAY LIGHT BLP SERIES
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
BLP-HB-60W-UFO-S1  BLP-HB-80W-UFO-S1  BLP-HB-100W-UFO-S1  BLP-HB-120W-UFO-S1
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
Protection
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BLP-HB-60W-UFO-S1  60W  AC90-305V SOSEN SMD5050
40pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
8400-9300Lm  60°
90° / 120° IP65 D=273mm
H=182mm 6,900.00
BLP-HB-80W-UFO-S1  80W  AC90-305V SOSEN SMD5050
40pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
11200-12400Lm  60°
90° / 120° IP65 D=273mm
H=182mm 7,100.00
BLP-HB-100W-UFO-S1  100W  AC90-305V SOSEN SMD5050
50pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
14000-15500Lm  60°
90° / 120° IP65 D=273mm
H=182mm 7,400.00
BLP-HB-120W-UFO-S1  120W  AC90-305V SOSEN SMD5050
60pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
16800-18600Lm  60°
90° / 120° IP65 D=273mm
H=193mm 8,900.00
BLP-HB-150W-UFO-S1  150W  AC90-305V SOSEN SMD5050
80pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
21000-23250Lm  60°
90° / 120° IP65 D=273mm
H=193mm 9,500.00
BLP-HB-200W-UFO-S1  200W AC90-305V SOSEN SMD5050
120pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
28000-31000Lm  60°
90° / 120° IP65 D=308mm
H=202mm 14,250.00
Luminous
Efficiency
140-155Lm/W
140-155Lm/W
140-155Lm/W
140-155Lm/W
140-155Lm/W
140-155Lm/W
BLP-HB-150W-UFO-S1  BLP-HB-200W-UFO-S1
BHD-HB-200W-HBS24-
BUS-A
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BHD-HB-200W-HBS24-BUS-A 200W  AC90-305V MEANWELL SMD3030
336pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
120-130Lm/W 24000-26000Lm  120° IP65 D=320mm
H=155mm 14,800.00
BHD-HB-240W-HBS20-BUS-A 240W  AC90-305V MEANWELL SMD3030
336pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
120-130Lm/W 28800-31200Lm  120° IP65 D=320mm
H=155mm 15,700.00
BHD-HB-300W-HBS30-BUS-A 300W  AC90-305V MEANWELL SMD3030
455pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
120-130Lm/W 36000-39000Lm  120° IP65 D=320mm
H=161mm 21,450.00
BHD-HB-400W-HBS40-B-A 400W  AC90-305V MEANWELL SMD3030
534pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
120-130Lm/W 48000-52000Lm  120° IP65 D=320mm
H=222mm 34,050.00
BHD-HB-500W-HBS50-B-A 500W  AC90-305V MEANWELL SMD3030
712pcs.
LUMILEDS
(PHILIPS)
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
120-130Lm/W 60000-65000Lm  120° IP65 D=320mm
H=222mm 42,150.00
BHD-HB-240W-HBS20-
BUS-A
BHD-HB-300W-HBS30-
BUS-A
BHD-HB-400W-HBS40-B-A BHD-HB-400W-HBS40-B-A
UFO HIGH BAY LIGHT BHD SERIES
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Offic e: Unit 519, 5th Floor, City land Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. No s. (+63-2)  633-6610;  470-6669  Email: sales@brightluxled.com.ph Website: www.brightlux-led.co
GAS STATION CANOPY LIGHT CP001 SERIES
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
BSW-GS-100W-CP001 BSW-GS-150W-CP001 BSW-GS-200W-CP001 BSW-GS-240W-CP001
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
Protection
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BSW-GS-100W-CP001 100W  AC90-295V SOSEN 96pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
110-120Lm/W 1100-1200Lm  60°
90°  IP65
L=230mm
W=350mm
H=76mm
11,550.00
BSW-GS-150W-CP001 150W  AC90-295V SOSEN 144pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
110-120Lm/W 16500-18000Lm  60°
90°  IP65
L=310mm
W=350mm
H=76mm
14,250.00
BSW-GS-200W-CP001 200W  AC90-295V SOSEN 192pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
110-120Lm/W 22000-24000Lm  60°
90°  IP65
L=394mm
W=350mm
H=76mm
17,500.00
BSW-GS-240W-CP001 240W  AC90-295V SOSEN 240pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
2700K - 3500K
4000K - 4800K
5000K - 6500K
110-120Lm/W 26400-28800Lm  60°
90°  IP65
L=474mm
W=350mm
H=76mm
20,350.00
GAS STATION CANOPY LIGHT G1P1 SERIES
BBR-GS-80W-G1P1 BBR-GS-100W-G1P1 BBR-GS-120W-G1P1 BBR-GS-150W-G1P1
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
Protection
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BBR-GS-80W-G1P1 80W  AC100-277V MEANWELL 168pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 120-130Lm/W 9600-10400Lm  80°  IP65
L=412mm
W=412mm
H=102mm
19,700.00
BBR-GS-100W-G1P1 100W  AC100-277V MEANWELL 168pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 120-130Lm/W 12000-13000Lm  80°  IP65
L=412mm
W=412mm
H=102mm
20,550.00
BBR-GS-120W-G1P1 120W  AC100-277V MEANWELL 294pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 120-130Lm/W 14400-15600Lm  80°  IP65
L=412mm
W=412mm
H=102mm
22,750.00
BBR-GS-150W-G1P1 150W  AC100-277V MEANWELL 294pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 120-130Lm/W 18000-19500Lm  80°  IP65
L=412mm
W=412mm
H=102mm
24,300.00
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Offic e: Unit 519, 5th Floor, City land Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. No s. (+63-2)  633-6610;  470-6669  Email: sales@brightluxled.com.ph Website: www.brightlux-led.co
SLIM COB FLOODLIGHT SERIES
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BIS-FL-10W-COB 10W  AC85-265V CE
Approved
COB
1pc.
BRIGDELUX
45MIL 3000K - 6000K 900-1000Lm  120° IP66
L=119mm
W=126mm
H=40mm
1,100.00
BIS-FL-20W-COB 20W  AC85-265V CE
Approved
COB
1pc.
BRIGDELUX
45MIL 3000K - 6000K 1800-2000Lm  120° IP66
L=183mm
W=179mm
H=40mm
1,800.00
BIS-FL-30W-COB 30W  AC85-265V CE
Approved
COB
1pc.
BRIGDELUX
45MIL 3000K - 6000K 2700-3000Lm  120° IP66
L=227mm
W=221mm
H=45mm
2,350.00
BIS-FL-50W-COB 50W  AC85-265V CE
Approved
COB
1pc.
BRIGDELUX
45MIL 3000K - 6000K 4500-5000Lm  120° IP66
L=289mm
W=271mm
H=68mm
3,400.00
BIS-FL-70W-COB 70W  AC100-277V MEANWELL COB
2pcs.
BRIGDELUX
45MIL 3000K - 6000K 6300-7000Lm  120° IP66
L=290mm
W=290mm
H=93mm
7,600.00
BIS-FL-100W-COB 100W AC100-277V MEANWELL COB
2pcs.
BRIGDELUX
45MIL 3000K - 6000K 9000-10000Lm  120° IP66
L=290mm
W=290mm
H=93mm
8,800.00
Luminous
Efficiency
90-100Lm/W
90-100Lm/W
90-100Lm/W
90-100Lm/W
90-100Lm/W
90-100Lm/W
BIS-FL-150W-COB 150W AC100-277V MEANWELL COB
3pcs.
BRIGDELUX
45MIL 3000K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 13500-15000Lm 120° IP66
L=335mm
W=335mm
H=97mm
11,400.00
BIS-FL-200W-COB 200W AC100-277V MEANWELL COB
4pcs.
BRIGDELUX
45MIL 3000K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 18000-20000Lm 120° IP66
L=373mm
W=373mm
H=125mm
15,450.00
BIS-FL-250W-COB 250W AC100-277V MEANWELL COB
4pcs.
BRIGDELUX
45MIL 3000K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 22500-25000Lm 120° IP66
L=373mm
W=373mm
H=125mm
18,650.00
SLIM SMD FLOODLIGHT SERIES
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BIS-FL-10W-SMD 10W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 20pcs. EPISTAR
SMD5730 3000K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 900-1000Lm  120° IP66
L=119mm
W=126mm
H=40mm
1,000.00
BIS-FL-20W-SMD 20W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 40pcs. EPISTAR
SMD5730 3000K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 1800-2000Lm  120° IP66
L=180mm
W=140mm
H=40mm
1,450.00
BIS-FL-30W-SMD 30W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 60pcs. EPISTAR
SMD5730 3000K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 2700-3000Lm  120° IP66
L=222mm
W=185mm
H=45mm
2,100.00
BIS-FL-50W-SMD 50W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 100pcs. EPISTAR
SMD5730 3000K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 4500-5000Lm  120° IP66
L=285mm
W=233mm
H=45mm
2,650.00
BIS-FL-100W-SMD 100W AC100-277V MEANWELL 200pcs. EPISTAR
SMD5730 3000K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 9000-10000Lm  120° IP66
L=290mm
W=290mm
H=93mm
7,750.00
BIS-FL-150W-SMD 150W AC100-277V MEANWELL 300pcs. EPISTAR
SMD5730 3000K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 13500-15000Lm 120° IP66
L=335mm
W=315mm
H=97mm
9,600.00
BIS-FL-200W-SMD 200W AC100-277V MEANWELL 400pcs. EPISTAR
SMD5730 3000K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 18000-20000Lm 120° IP66
L=373mm
W=373mm
H=125mm
12,750.00
BIS-FL-250W-SMD 250W AC100-277V MEANWELL 500pcs. EPISTAR
SMD5730 3000K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 22500-25000Lm 120° IP66
L=343mm
W=385mm
H=125mm
16,000.00
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Offic e: Unit 519, 5th Floor, City land Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. No s. (+63-2)  633-6610;  470-6669  Email: sales@brightluxled.com.ph Website: www.brightlux-led.co
HIGH LUMEN SMD MODULAR FLOODLIGHT SERIES
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BLP-FL-50W-V601  50W  AC100-277V MEANWELL 28pcs. PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 135-155Lm/W 6750-7750Lm  25° / 40°
60° / 90°  IP66
L=260mm
W=105mm
H=195mm
- - -
BLP-FL-100W-V602  100W  AC100-277V MEANWELL 56pcs. PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 135-155Lm/W 13500-15500Lm  25° / 40°
60° / 90°  IP66
L=260mm
W=168mm
H=195mm
12,000.00
BLP-FL-150W-V603 150W  AC100-277V MEANWELL 84pcs. PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 135-155Lm/W 20250-23250Lm  25° / 40°
60° / 90°  IP66
L=260mm
W=258mm
H=195mm
16,150.00
BLP-FL-200W-V604 200W  AC100-277V MEANWELL 112pcs. PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 135-155Lm/W 27000-31000Lm  25° / 40°
60° / 90°  IP66
L=348mm
W=260mm
H=195mm
20,900.00
BLP-FL-250W-V605 250W  AC100-277V MEANWELL 140pcs. PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 135-155Lm/W 33750-38750Lm  25° / 40°
60° / 90°  IP66
L=438mm
W=260mm
H=195mm
25,100.00
BLP-FL-300W-V606 300W AC100-277V MEANWELL 168pcs. PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 135-155Lm/W 40500-46500Lm  25° / 40°
60° / 90°  IP66
L=520mm
W=260mm
H=195mm
32,150.00
BLP-FL-400W-V608 400W AC100-277V MEANWELL 224pcs. PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 135-155Lm/W 54000-62000Lm 25° / 40°
60° / 90°  IP66
L=520mm
W=348mm
H=195mm
42,300.00
BLP-FL-500W-V610  500W AC100-277V MEANWELL 280pcs. PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 135-155Lm/W 67500-77500Lm 25° / 40°
60° / 90°  IP66
L=520mm
W=438mm
H=195mm
49,590.00
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
NARROW BEAM SMD FLOODLIGHT SERIES
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BIS-FL-10W-XTGD 10W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 8pcs. PHILIPS
SMD3030 2800K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 900-1000Lm  10° / 25°
45° / 60°  IP66
L=129mm
W=99mm
H=44mm
1,300.00
BIS-FL-20W-XTGD 20W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 20pcs. PHILIPS
SMD3030 2800K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 1800-2000Lm  10° / 25°
45° / 60°  IP66
L=175mm
W=135mm
H=44mm
1,900.00
BIS-FL-30W-XTGD 30W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 30pcs. PHILIPS
SMD3030 2800K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 2700-3000Lm  10° / 25°
45° / 60°  IP66
L=215mm
W=175mm
H=147mm
2,600.00
BIS-FL-50W-XTGD 50W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 55pcs. PHILIPS
SMD3030 2800K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 4500-5000Lm  10° / 25°
45° / 60°  IP66
L=275mm
W=225mm
H=48mm
3,700.00
BIS-FL-100W-XTGD 100W  AC100-277V MEANWELL 100pcs. PHILIPS
SMD3030 2800K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 9000-10000Lm  10° / 25°
45° / 60°  IP66
L=325mm
W=275mm
H=53mm
8,950.00
BIS-FL-150W-XTGD 150W AC100-277V MEANWELL 150pcs. PHILIPS
SMD3030 2800K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 13500-15000Lm  10° / 25°
45° / 60°  IP66
L=385mm
W=305mm
H=58mm
11,250.00
BIS-FL-200W-XTGD 200W AC100-277V MEANWELL 200pcs. PHILIPS
SMD3030 2800K - 6000K 90-100Lm/W 18000-20000Lm 10° / 25°
45° / 60°  IP66
L=435mm
W=335mm
H=65mm
14,400.00
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Offic e: Unit 519, 5th Floor, City land Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. No s. (+63-2)  633-6610;  470-6669  Email: sales@brightluxled.com.ph Website: www.brightlux-led.co
MODULAR HIGH MAST FLOODLIGHT QCDC SERIES
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BIS-HM-250W-QCDC 250W   AC100-277V  MEANWELL
XLG
336pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
3000K - 6000K  130-140Lm/W  32500-35000Lm
25° / 45°
60° / 9 0°
IP66
L=462mm
W=173mm
H=283mm
17,950.00
126pcs. OSRAM
SMD3737 10°  21,750.00
BIS-HM-500W-QCDC 500W   AC100-277V  MEANWELL
XLG
672pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
3000K - 6000K  130-140Lm/W  65000-70000Lm
25° / 45°
60° / 9 0°
IP66
L=462mm
W=217mm
H=497mm
37,650.00
252pcs. OSRAM
SMD3737 10°  45,200.00
BIS-HM-750W-QCDC 750W   AC100-277V  MEANWELL
XLG
1008pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
3000K - 6000K  130-140Lm/W  97500-105000Lm
25° / 45°
60° / 9 0°
IP66
L=462mm
W=217mm
H=677mm
54,550.00
378pcs. OSRAM
SMD3737 10°  65,900.00
BIS-HM-1000W-QCDC 1000W   AC100-277V  MEANWELL
XLG
1344pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
3000K - 6000K  130-140Lm/W  130000-140000Lm
25° / 45°
60° / 9 0°
IP66
L=462mm
W=217mm
H=854mm
69,700.00
504pcs. OSRAM
SMD3737 10°  84,850.00
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
MODULAR HIGH MAST FLOODLIGHT FL02 SERIES
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BHD-HM-250W-FL02   250W   AC100-277V  MEANWELL
HLG
408pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
3000K - 6000K  110-125Lm/W  27500-31250Lm
30°
60° / 120°
IP66
L=483mm
W=135mm
H=280mm
23,000.00
120pcs. SAMSUNG
SMD3535 10°  25,750.00
BHD-HM-500W-FL02   500W   AC100-277V  MEANWELL
HLG
816pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
3000K - 6000K  110-125Lm/W  55000-62500Lm
30°
60° / 120°
IP66
L=510mm
W=137mm
H=564mm
56,000.00
240pcs. SAMSUNG
SMD3535 10°  59,800.00
BHD-HM-750W-FL02   750W   AC100-277V  MEANWELL
HLG
1224pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
3000K - 6000K  110-125Lm/W  82500-93750Lm
30°
60° / 120°
IP66
L=510mm
W=137mm
H=765mm
79,000.00
360pcs. SAMSUNG
SMD3535 10°  84,800.00
BHD-HM-1000W-FL02   1000W   AC100-277V  MEANWELL
HLG
1632pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
3000K - 6000K  110-125Lm/W  110000-125000Lm
30°
60° / 120°
IP66
L=510mm
W=137mm
H=966mm
98,000.00
480pcs. SAMSUNG
SMD3535 10°  105,500.00
BHD-HM-1250W-FL02   1250W   AC100-277V  MEANWELL
HLG
2040pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030
3000K - 6000K  110-125Lm/W  137500-156250Lm
30°
60° / 120°
IP66
L=510mm
W=137mm
H=1166mm
145,050.00
600pcs. SAMSUNG
SMD3535 10°  154,800.00
Modular design integrated with driver per module.
Anti UV optical lens with >94% transmittance.
High light efficiency up to 140Lm/w LUMILEDS and OSRAM chip.
MEANWELL XLG or SOSEN driver.
IP66 protection grade.
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Offic e: Unit 519, 5th Floor, City land Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. No s. (+63-2)  633-6610;  470-6669  Email: sales@brightluxled.com.ph Website: www.brightlux-led.co
ROUND HIGH MAST FLOODLIGHT 07G5 SERIES
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BBR-HM-300W-07-G5  300W  AC100-277V MEANWELL
160pcs.
200pcs.
PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 150-160Lm/W 45000-48000Lm
15°
30°
IP66
D=496mm
W=207mm
H=675mm
73,100.00
BBR-HM-400W-07-G5  400W  AC100-277V MEANWELL
160pcs.
200pcs.
PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 150-160Lm/W 60000-64000Lm
15°
30°
IP66
D=496mm
W=207mm
H=675mm
83,750.00
BBR-HM-500W-07-G5  500W  AC100-277V MEANWELL
160pcs.
280pcs.
PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 150-160Lm/W 75000-80000Lm
15°
30°
IP66
D=496mm
W=207mm
H=675mm
93,3000.00
BBR-HM-600W-07-G5  600W  AC100-277V MEANWELL
160pcs.
280pcs.
PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 150-160Lm/W 90000-96000Lm
15°
30°
IP66
D=496mm
W=207mm
H=675mm
107,850.00
BBR-HM-700W-07-G5  700W  AC100-277V MEANWELL
240pcs.
400pcs.
PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 150-160Lm/W 105000-112000Lm
15°
30°
IP66
D=610mm
W=228mm
H=734mm
134,650.00
BBR-HM-800W-07-G5  800W AC100-277V MEANWELL
240pcs.
400pcs.
PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 150-160Lm/W 120000-128000Lm
15°
30°
IP66
D=610mm
W=228mm
H=734mm
155,100.00
BBR-HM-1000W-07-G5  1000W AC100-277V MEANWELL
240pcs.
552pcs.
PHILIPS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 150-160Lm/W 150000-160000Lm
15°
30°
IP66
D=610mm
W=228mm
H=734mm
165,850.00
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Offic e: Unit 519, 5th Floor, City land Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. No s. (+63-2)  633-6610;  470-6669  Email: sales@brightluxled.com.ph Website: www.brightlux-led.co
LED STREET LIGHT G5 & G5S SERIES
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Model  LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty.  LED Chip   Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade
List Price
May 2019
SOSEN MEANWELL
ELG
BDM-ST-30W-G5 30W  AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
36pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 100-110Lm/W 3000-3300Lm  70° x 150° IP66
L=515mm
W=254mm
H=193mm
11,050.00 13,150.00
BDM-ST-40W-G5 40W  AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
36pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 100-110Lm/W 4000-4400Lm  70° x 150° IP66
L=515mm
W=254mm
H=193mm
11,150.00 13,250.00
BDM-ST-50W-G5 50W  AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
72pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 100-110Lm/W 5000-5500Lm  70° x 150° IP66
L=515mm
W=254mm
H=193mm
12,750.00 14,100.00
BDM-ST-60W-G5 60W  AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
72pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 100-110Lm/W 6000-6600Lm  70° x 150° IP66
L=515mm
W=254mm
H=193mm
12,850.00 14,200.00
BDM-ST-70W-G5 70W  AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
72pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 100-110Lm/W 7000-7700Lm  70° x 150° IP66
L=515mm
W=254mm
H=193mm
13,900.00 14,800.00
BDM-ST-80W-G5 80W AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
72pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 100-110Lm/W 8000-8800Lm  70° x 150° IP66
L=515mm
W=254mm
H=193mm
14,000.00 14,900.00
BDM-ST-100W-G5S 100W AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
96pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 100-110Lm/W 10000-11000Lm 70° x 150° IP66
L=615mm
W=308mm
H=131mm
19,800.00 19,600.00
BDM-ST-120W-G5S 120W AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
96pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 100-110Lm/W 12000-13200Lm 70° x 150° IP66
L=615mm
W=308mm
H=131mm
20,200.00 20,150.00
BDM-ST-150W-G5S 150W AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
128pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 100-110Lm/W 15000-16500Lm 70° x 150° IP66
L=615mm
W=308mm
H=131mm
21,500.00 21,100.00
Dimension
G5 G5 G5 G5 G5S G5S
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Offic e: Unit 519, 5th Floor, City land Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. No s. (+63-2)  633-6610;  470-6669  Email: sales@brightluxled.com.ph Website: www.brightlux-led.co
Model  LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty.  LED Chip   Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade
List Price
May 2019
SOSEN MEANWELL
ELG
BDM-ST-50W-G6 50W  AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
42pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 110-125Lm/W 5500-6250Lm  70° x 150° IP66
L=333mm
W=250mm
H=74mm
9,750.00 - - -
BDM-ST-60W-G6 60W  AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
42pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 110-125Lm/W 6600-7500Lm  70° x 150° IP66
L=358mm
W=250mm
H=74mm
9,800.00 - - -
BDM-ST-80W-G6 80W  AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
42pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 110-125Lm/W 8800-10000Lm  70° x 150° IP66
L=358mm
W=250mm
H=74mm
11,000.00 11,200.00
BDM-ST-100W-G6 100W  AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
84pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 110-125Lm/W 11000-12500Lm  70° x 150° IP66
L=408mm
W=250mm
H=74mm
15,300.00 15,150.00
BDM-ST-120W-G6 120W  AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
84pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 110-125Lm/W 13200-15000Lm  70° x 150° IP66
L=408mm
W=250mm
H=74mm
15,850.00 15,700.00
BDM-ST-150W-G6 150W AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
126pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 110-125Lm/W 16500-18750Lm  70° x 150° IP66
L=538mm
W=250mm
H=74mm
19,600.00 19,500.00
BDM-ST-180W-G6 180W AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
126pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 110-125Lm/W 19800-22500Lm 70° x 150° IP66
L=538mm
W=250mm
H=74mm
21,800.00 20,550.00
BDM-ST-200W-G6 200W AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
168pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 110-125Lm/W 22000-25000Lm 70° x 150° IP66
L=668mm
W=250mm
H=74mm
28,200.00 27,000.00
BDM-ST-250W-G6 250W AC100-240V
AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
168pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD3030 3000K - 6000K 110-125Lm/W 27500-31250Lm 70° x 150° IP66
L=708mm
W=250mm
H=74mm
29,800.00 27,800.00
Dimension
LED STREET LIGHT G6 SERIES
50W 60W & 80W 100W 120W 150W & 180W 200W & 250W
LED STREET LIGHT L12A SERIES
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Model  LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty.  LED Chip   Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade  Dimension
List Price
May 2019
SOSEN /
MOSO
MEANWELL
HLG
BLP-ST-50W-L12A 50W  AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
SOSEN
28pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 145-160Lm/W 7250-8000Lm
TYPE I
TYPE II
TYPE III
IP66
L=440mm
W=273mm
H=86mm
7,950.00 7,600.00
BLP-ST-100W-L12A 100W  AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
MOSO
56pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 145-160Lm/W 14500-16000Lm
TYPE I
TYPE II
TYPE III
IP66
L=477mm
W=273mm
H=86mm
12,800.00 14,100.00
BLP-ST-150W-L12A 150W  AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
MOSO
84pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 145-160Lm/W 21750-24000Lm
TYPE I
TYPE II
TYPE III
IP66
L=571mm
W=273mm
H=86mm
16,300.00 17,500.00
BLP-ST-200W-L12A 200W  AC100-277V
MEANWELL
or
MOSO
112pcs. LUMILEDS
SMD5050 3000K - 6000K 145-160Lm/W 29000-32000Lm
TYPE I
TYPE II
TYPE III
IP66
L=665mm
W=273mm
H=86mm
20,700.00 21,700.00
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Offic e: Unit 519, 5th Floor, City land Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. No s. (+63-2)  633-6610;  470-6669  Email: sales@brightluxled.com.ph Website: www.brightlux-led.co
Model  LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty.  LED Chip   Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade  Dimension
List Price
May 2019
SOSEN MEANWELL
BAG-ST-30W-ST07 30W  AC100-277V SOSEN 56pcs. NICHIA
3000K
4000K
5000K
110-120Lm/W 3300-3600Lm  75° x 150° IP66
L=763mm
W=352mm
H=167mm
17,300.00
BAG-ST-50W-ST07 50W  AC100-277V SOSEN 70pcs. NICHIA
3000K
4000K
5000K
110-120Lm/W 5500-6000Lm  75° x 150° IP66
L=763mm
W=352mm
H=167mm
17,900.00
BAG-ST-70W-ST07 70W  AC100-277V SOSEN 91pcs. NICHIA
3000K
4000K
5000K
110-120Lm/W 7700-8400Lm  75° x 150° IP66
L=763mm
W=352mm
H=167mm
19,000.00
BAG-ST-90W-ST07 90W  AC100-277V SOSEN 91pcs. NICHIA
3000K
4000K
5000K
110-120Lm/W 9900-10800Lm  75° x 150° IP66
L=763mm
W=352mm
H=167mm
20,000.00
BAG-ST-120W-ST07 120W  AC100-277V SOSEN 144pcs. NICHIA
3000K
4000K
5000K
110-120Lm/W 13200-14400Lm  75° x 150° IP66
L=763mm
W=352mm
H=167mm
25,500.00
BAG-ST-150W-ST07 150W AC100-277V SOSEN 176pcs. NICHIA
3000K
4000K
5000K
110-120Lm/W 16500-18000Lm  75° x 150° IP66
L=763mm
W=352mm
H=167mm
27,000.00
BAG-ST-180W-ST07 180W AC100-277V SOSEN 176pcs. NICHIA
3000K
4000K
5000K
110-120Lm/W 19800-21600Lm 75° x 150° IP66
L=763mm
W=352mm
H=167mm
29,000.00
LED STREET LIGHT ST07 SERIES
ALL-IN-ONE LED STREET LIGHT A SERIES
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Offic e: Unit 519, 5th Floor, City land Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. No s. (+63-2)  633-6610;  470-6669  Email: sales@brightluxled.com.ph Website: www.brightlux-led.co
Model LED
Power
SOLAR
Panel Battery Charging
Time
Discharge
Time
LED Chip /
Qty.
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BAL-SST-12W-A012 12W Monocrystalline
18V 20W
Li-ion
12V 8Ah 6-7hrs.
 *  10hrs. at 100% Light
 *  3-5 days at power
    saving mode
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
12pcs.
1440Lm @ 100%
520Lm @ 30% 120° IP65
L=495mm
W=355mm
H=80mm
12,950.00
BAL-SST-15W-A015 15W Monocrystalline
18V 30W
Li-ion
12V 10Ah 6-7hrs.
 *  10hrs. at 100% Light
 *  3-5 days at power
    saving mode
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
15pcs.
1800Lm @ 100%
650Lm @ 30% 120° IP65
L=740mm
W=305mm
H=140mm
18,250.00
BAL-SST-18W-A018 18W Monocrystalline
18V 35W
Li-ion
12V 15Ah 6-7hrs.
 *  10hrs. at 100% Light
 *  3-5 days at power
    saving mode
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
18pcs.
2160Lm @ 100%
700Lm @ 30% 120° IP65
L=740mm
W=305mm
H=140mm
21,100.00
BAL-SST-20W-A020 20W Monocrystalline
18V 40W
Li-ion
12V 18Ah 6-7hrs.
 *  10hrs. at 100% Light
 *  3-5 days at power
    saving mode
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
20pcs.
2400Lm @ 100%
820Lm @ 30% 120° IP65
L=940mm
W=305mm
H=140mm
23,400.00
Color
Temp.
3000K
5000K
6500K
3000K
5000K
6500K
3000K
5000K
6500K
3000K
5000K
6500K
Weight
5.5Kg
7.8Kg
7.8Kg
10.5Kg
BAL-SST-25W-A025 25W Monocrystalline
18V 45W
Li-ion
12V 18Ah 6-7hrs.
 *  10hrs. at 100% Light
 *  3-5 days at power
    saving mode
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
25pcs.
3000Lm @ 100%
920Lm @ 30%
3000K
5000K
6500K
120° IP65 10.5Kg
L=940mm
W=305mm
H=140mm
24,700.00
BAL-SST-30W-A030 30W Monocrystalline
18V 60W
Li-ion
12V 21Ah 6-7hrs.
 *  10hrs. at 100% Light
 *  3-5 days at power
    saving mode
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
30pcs.
3600Lm @ 100%
1100Lm @ 30%
3000K
5000K
6500K
120° IP65 14.8Kg
L=1120mm
W=305mm
H=140mm
28,700.00
BAL-SST-40W-A040 40W Monocrystalline
18V 60W
Li-ion
12V 24Ah 6-7hrs.
 *  10hrs. at 100% Light
 *  3-5 days at power
    saving mode
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
40pcs.
4800Lm @ 100%
1460Lm @ 30%
3000K
5000K
6500K
120° IP65 14.8Kg
L=1120mm
W=305mm
H=140mm
29,850.00
BAL-SST-50W-A050 50W Monocrystalline
18V 80W
Li-ion
12V 36Ah 6-7hrs.
 *  10hrs. at 100% Light
 *  3-5 days at power
    saving mode
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
50pcs.
6000Lm @ 100%
1800Lm @ 30%
3000K
5000K
6500K
120° IP65 19Kg
L=1120mm
W=440mm
H=140mm
39,550.00
BAL-SST-60W-A060 60W Monocrystalline
18V 90W
Li-ion
12V 42Ah 6-7hrs.
 *  10hrs. at 100% Light
 *  3-5 days at power
    saving mode
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
60pcs.
7200Lm @ 100%
2400Lm @ 30%
3000K
5000K
6500K
120° IP65 19Kg
L=1120mm
W=440mm
H=140mm
41,050.00
BAL-SST-80W-A080 80W Monocrystalline
18V 100W
Li-ion
12V 44Ah 6-7hrs.
 *  10hrs. at 100% Light
 *  3-5 days at power
    saving mode
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
80pcs.
9600Lm @ 100%
2800Lm @ 30%
3000K
5000K
6500K
120° IP65 19Kg
L=1120mm
W=440mm
H=140mm
43,900.00
BAL-SST-100W-A100 100W Monocrystalline
18V 130W
Li-ion
12V 66Ah 6-7hrs.
 *  10hrs. at 100% Light
 *  3-5 days at power
    saving mode
BRIDGELUX
COB - 2pcs.
12000Lm @ 100%
3600Lm @ 30%
3000K
5000K
6500K
120° IP65 29.8Kg
L=1270mm
W=540mm
H=150mm
70,150.00
BAL-SST-120W-A120 120W Monocrystalline
18V 150W
Li-ion
12V 76Ah 6-7hrs.
 *  10hrs. at 100% Light
 *  3-5 days at power
    saving mode
BRIDGELUX
COB - 2pcs.
14400Lm @ 100%
4500Lm @ 30%
3000K
5000K
6500K
120° IP65 29.8Kg
L=1270mm
W=540mm
H=150mm
73,150.00
12W & 15W 18W & 20W 25W 30W & 40W 50W, 60W, 80W 100W & 120W
HIGH LUMEN TWO-IN-ONE LED STREET LIGHT EAGLE SERIES - 2years Warranty
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Offic e: Unit 519, 5th Floor, City land Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. No s. (+63-2)  633-6610;  470-6669  Email: sales@brightluxled.com.ph Website: www.brightlux-led.co
Model LED
Power
SOLAR
Panel Battery Charging
Time
Discharge
Time
LED Chip /
Qty.
Luminous
Flux
Color
Temp.
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Weight Dimension List Price
May 2019
BJL-SST-12W-2in1-E 12W Monocrystalline
18V 20W
Li-ion
12V 8Ah 6-7hrs.
3-4 Hours at 100%
brightness, around 30
hours on energy saving
mode in 20% brightness
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
12pcs.
1440 - 1680Lm
3000K
4000K
5000K
120° IP65 12Kg
L=720mm
W=350mm
H=490mm
15,200.00
BJL-SST-20W-2in1-E 20W Monocrystalline
18V 30W
Li-ion
12V 12Ah 6-7hrs.
3-4 Hours at 100%
brightness, around 30
hours on energy saving
mode in 20% brightness
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
20pcs.
2400 - 2800Lm
3000K
4000K
5000K
120° IP65 13Kg
L=720mm
W=340mm
H=670mm
18,250.00
BJL-SST-40W-2in1-E 40W Monocrystalline
18V 50W
Li-ion
12V 24Ah 6-7hrs.
3-4 Hours at 100%
brightness, around 30
hours on energy saving
mode in 20% brightness
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
40pcs.
4800 - 5600Lm
3000K
4000K
5000K
120° IP65 16Kg
L=935mm
W=540mm
H=670mm
27,000.00
BJL-SST-60W-2in1-E 60W Monocrystalline
18V 80W
Li-ion
12V 32Ah 6-7hrs.
5-6 Hours at 100%
brightness, around 30
hours on energy saving
mode in 20% brightness
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
60pcs.
7200 - 8400Lm
3000K
4000K
5000K
120° IP65 22Kg
L=880mm
W=670mm
H=870mm
44,650.00
HIGH LUMEN TWO-IN-ONE LED STREET LIGHT SOLOS SERIES - 2years Warranty
Model LED
Power
SOLAR
Panel Battery Charging
Time
Discharge
Time
LED Chip /
Qty.
Luminous
Flux
Color
Temp.
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Weight Dimension List Price
May 2019
BJL-SST-20W-2in1-SS 20W Monocrystalline
18V 30W
Li-ion
7.4V 12Ah 6hrs.
3-4 Hours at 100%
brightness, around 30
hours on energy saving
mode in 20% brightness
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
20pcs.
1440 - 1680Lm
3000K
4000K
5000K
110°
x
150°
IP65 18Kg
L=670mm
W=340mm
H=400mm
30,100.00
BJL-SST-40W-2in1-SS 40W Monocrystalline
18V 50W
Li-ion
7.4V 24Ah 6hrs.
3-4 Hours at 100%
brightness, around 30
hours on energy saving
mode in 20% brightness
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
40pcs.
2400 - 2800Lm
3000K
4000K
5000K
110°
x
150°
IP65 18Kg
L=680mm
W=540mm
H=400mm
35,150.00
BJL-SST-60W-2in1-SS 60W Monocrystalline
18V 80W
Li-ion
11.1V 32Ah 6hrs.
5-6 Hours at 100%
brightness, around 40
hours on energy saving
mode in 20% brightness
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
60pcs.
4800 - 5600Lm
3000K
4000K
5000K
110°
x
150°
IP65 24Kg
L=870mm
W=670mm
H=400mm
46,750.00
BJL-SST-90W-2in1-SS 90W Monocrystalline
18V 120W
Li-ion
11.1V 48Ah 6hrs.
5-6 Hours at 100%
brightness, around 40
hours on energy saving
mode in 20% brightness
BRIDGELUX
SMD3030
90pcs.
7200 - 8400Lm
3000K
4000K
5000K
110°
x
150°
IP65 31Kg
L=1230mm
W=670mm
H=400mm
72,200.00
EXPLOSION PROOF LINEAR LIGHT SERIES
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Offic e: Unit 519, 5th Floor, City land Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. No s. (+63-2)  633-6610;  470-6669  Email: sales@brightluxled.com.ph Website: www.brightlux-led.co
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BNB-EXP-20W-EPL05 20W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 1pc.
EPISTAR or
BRIDGELUX
COB
3000K - 6000K 80-90Lm/W 1600-1800Lm  120° IP66
L=220mm
W=220mm
H=250mm
15,800.00
BNB-EXP-30W-EPL05 30W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 1pc.
EPISTAR or
BRIDGELUX
COB
3000K - 6000K 80-90Lm/W 2400-2700Lm  120° IP66
L=220mm
W=220mm
H=250mm
17,300.00
BNB-EXP-40W-EPL05 40W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 1pc.
EPISTAR or
BRIDGELUX
COB
3000K - 6000K 80-90Lm/W 3200-3600Lm  120° IP66
L=220mm
W=220mm
H=250mm
18,850.00
BNB-EXP-50W-EPL05 50W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 1pc.
EPISTAR or
BRIDGELUX
COB
3000K - 6000K 80-90Lm/W 4000-4500Lm  120° IP66
L=220mm
W=220mm
H=250mm
20,150.00
BNB-EXP-60W-EPL03 60W AC100-277V CE
Approved 1pc.
EPISTAR or
BRIDGELUX
COB
3000K - 6000K 80-90Lm/W 4800-5400Lm  120° IP66
L=300mm
W=300mm
H=226mm
31,750.00
BNB-EXP-80W-EPL03 80W AC100-277V MEANWELL 1pc.
EPISTAR or
BRIDGELUX
COB
3000K - 6000K 80-90Lm/W 6400-7200Lm 120° IP66
L=300mm
W=300mm
H=226mm
34,600.00
BNB-EXP-100W-EPL03 100W AC100-277V MEANWELL 1pc.
EPISTAR or
BRIDGELUX
COB
3000K - 6000K 80-90Lm/W 8000-9000Lm 120° IP66
L=300mm
W=300mm
H=226mm
37,450.00
BNB-EXP-120W-EPL03 120W AC100-277V MEANWELL 1pc.
EPISTAR or
BRIDGELUX
COB
3000K - 6000K 80-90Lm/W 9600-10800Lm 120° IP66
L=300mm
W=300mm
H=226mm
40,300.00
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip  Color
Temperature
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade Dimension List Price
May 2019
BNB-EXP-20W-EPTL03 20W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 1pc.
EPISTAR or
BRIDGELUX
SMD
3000K - 6000K 80-90Lm/W 1600-1800Lm  120° IP66
L=708mm
W=132mm
H=91mm
23,000.00
BNB-EXP-40W-EPTL03 40W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 1pc.
EPISTAR or
BRIDGELUX
SMD
3000K - 6000K 80-90Lm/W 3200-3600Lm  120° IP66
L=1315mm
W=132mm
H=91mm
28,700.00
BNB-EXP-60W-EPTL03 60W  AC85-265V CE
Approved 1pc.
EPISTAR or
BRIDGELUX
SMD
3000K - 6000K 80-90Lm/W 4800-5400Lm  120° IP66
L=1315mm
W=132mm
H=91mm
31,750.00
EXPLOSION PROOF FLOODLIGHT SERIES